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ADDITIONAL COMMUNICATION

(2007/C 280/05)

Additional communication to the communication of the Commission (2007/C 275/05) (') on the quantity
of certain products in the milk and milk products sector available for the first half of 2008 under
certain quotas opened by the Community for imports originating in Iceland (Annex LI, Commission Regu-

lation (EC) 2535/2001 ().

ANNEX LI

Products originating in Iceland

Quota number

Quantity (kilograms)

09.4205

175 001

09.4206

460 000
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